Union Station Café Drink Menu

Smoothie $2.00
Mango Pineapple, Strawberry Banana, Blast Berry, or Mighty Mango
Switch $1.75

Orange Tangerine, Black Cherry, Strawberry Watermelon, Kiwi Berry, or Fruit
Punch

Naked Juice $3.00

Berry Blast, Mighty Mango or Strawberry Banana

Propel $1.75

Berry

Gatorade G2 $1.75

Fruit Punch, Glacier Freeze, Cherry, or Orange

Hot Chocolate (120%z) $1.50

Green Tea (12 0z) $1.50

Cappuccino (120z) $1.50

Coffee  (120z) $1.50
Coffee Flavors

Donut Shop - Decaf Donut Shop - Snickers

Chai Latte Dunkin Donuts - Original

McCafe - Premium Roast Breakfast Blend - Decaf

Expresso - Decaf Starbucks -Pike Place Roast

Krispy Kreme Coffee Caribou Coffee

Syrup $0.50

Hazelnut, Vanilla, Caramel, and Chai Tea



Union Station Café Snack Menu

Doritos (Nacho or Cool Ranch)
Cheetos

Chex Mix (Cheddar Cheese or Chocolate Caramel)
Cheez It

Beef ]erky (Original or Teriyaki)
Muffins

Cinnamon Roll

Rice Krispie Treats

Cookies

Fruit Roll-up

$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$1.25
$2.00
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.00



